
     
 

  SWEATSHIRT UNISEX
   SWRA290 
 

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

35% cotton - 65% polyester. Weight: 290 gsm.

Unisex Sweatshirt. Double stitch on collar, sleeves and bottom. Lycra rib on collar, cuffs and
bottom. 

 

  Box 25

        Pack 5

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

AQ
Aqua

AS
Ash

Melange

BG
Bottle
Green

BU
Burgundy

FG
Forest
Green

GF
Graphite

GM
Grey

Melange

KG
Kelly Green

KH
Khaki

OR
Orange

PK
Pink

PU
Purple

RP
Raspberry

SK
Sky Blue

SY
Gold

AP
Apple
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 SIZE

EU XS S M L XL XXL XXXL

Width 52 cm
20.5"

54 cm
21.3"

57 cm
22.4"

60 cm
23.6"

63 cm
24.8"

66 cm
26"

70 cm
27.6"

Length 64 cm
25.2"

66 cm
26"

69 cm
27.2"

72 cm
28.3"

76 cm
29.9"

78 cm
30.7"

81 cm
31.9"
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